
COLLEGE CONNECTION DIRECTORY 

Alice Lloyd College 
Mr. JD Cornett, Director of Admissions 
100 Purpose Road 
Pippa Passes, KY 41844 
606-368-6134 
Contact: J. D. Cornett 
Contact Email: jdcornett@alc.edu 

Asbury University 
Mr. Brandon Combs, Assistant Vice President 
of Admissions
One Macklem Drive 
Wilmore, KY 40390 
(859) 858-3511 ext. 2412
Contact: Kim Okesson
Contact Email: kim.okesson@asbury.edu

Bellarmine University 
Mr. Chris Kircher, Associate Dean of 
Admission 
2001 Newburg Road 
Louisville, KY 40205 
502-272-8127 
Contact: Chris Kircher 
Contact Email: ckircher@bellarmine.edu 

Berea College 
Mr. Luke Hodson, Director of Admissions 
CPO 2220 
Berea, KY 40404 
859-985-3503 
Contact: Jessica Pena 
Contact Email: askadmissions@berea.edu 

Brescia University 
Ms. Christy Rohner, Director of Admissions 
717 Frederica Street 
Owensboro, KY 42301 
270-686-4243 
Contact: Christy Rohner 
Contact Email: christy.rohner@brescia.edu 

Campbellsville University 
Dr. Shane Garrison, Vice President of 
Enrollment Services
1 University Drive 
Campbellsville, KY 42718 
(270) 789-5220
Contact: Laura Day
Contact Email: llday@campbellsville.edu

Centre College 
Mr. Bob Nesmith, Dean of Admission & Financial 
Aid 
600 West Walnut Street 
Danville, KY 40422 
859-238-5357 
Contact: David DeWitt 
Contact Email: david.dewitt@centre.edu 

University of the Cumberlands 
Ms. Brandy Martin, Director of Undergraduate 
Admissions 
6178 College Station Drive 
Williamsburg, KY 40769 
606-539-3578 
Contact: Brandy Martin 
Contact Email: 
brandy.martin@ucumberlands.edu 

Eastern Kentucky University 
Ms. Jill Page, Senior Director of Admissions CPO 
54 Whitlock Building 112 
521 Lancaster Ave 
Richmond, KY 40475 
859-622-8757 
Contact: Sean Sobolewski 
Contact Email: sean.sobolewski@eku.edu 

Georgetown College 
Mr. Ticha Chikuni, Director of Admissions 400 
East College Street 
Georgetown, KY 40324 
502-863-8727 
Contact: Ticha Chikuni 
Contact Email: ticha_chikuni@georgetowncollege.edu 

Kentucky Christian University 
Ms. Sheree Greer, Director of Admissions 
100 Academic Pkwy 
Grayson, KY 41143 
606-474-3284 
Contact: Sheree Greer 
Contact Email: sgreer@kcu.edu 
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Kentucky State University 
Dr. Jennifer Williams, Director of B.R.E.D.S 
400 East Main Street 
Frankfort, KY 40601 
502-597-6486 
Contact: Jennifer Williams 
Contact Email: Jennifer.Williams@kysu.edu 

Kentucky Wesleyan College 
Mr. Matthew Ruark, VP of Admissions and 
Financial Aid 
3000 Frederica Street 
Owensboro, KY 42301 
270-852-3120 
Contact: Kate Douglas 
Contact Email: katherine.douglas@kwc.edu 

Kentucky Higher Education Assistance 
Authority (KHEAA) 
Ms. Kim Dolan, Director of Outreach Services 
P.O. Box 798 
Frankfort, KY 40602 
502-696-7379
Contact: Kim Dolan 
Contact Email: kdolan@kheaa.com

Lindsey Wilson College 
Director of Admissions 
Ms. Charity Ferguson, Director of Admissions 
210 Lindsey Wilson Street 
Columbia, KY 42728 
270-384-8100 
Contact: Charity Ferguson 
Contact Email: fergusonc@lindsey.edu 

Midway University 
Ms. Ashley Dudgeon, Admissions Counselor 
512 E. Stephens Street 
Midway, KY 40347 
859.846.5767 
Contact: Taylor Lewis 
Contact Email: tlewis@midway.edu 

Morehead State University 
Mr. Tim Rhodes, Assistant Vice President 
Enrollment Services 
100 Admissions Center 
Morehead, KY 40351 
606-783-2000 
Contact: Gabe Schadle 
Contact Email: g.schadle@moreheadstate.edu 

Murray State University 
Ms. Roslyn White, Senior Associate Director
102 Curris Center 
Murray, KY 42071 
(270) 809-3088
Contact: Roslyn White
Contact Email: rwhite@murraystate.edu

Northern Kentucky University 
Ms. Melissa Gorbandt, Director of Admissions 
400 Nunn Drive 
Highland Heights, KY 41099 
859-572-5220 
Contact: Ashley Figgins & Kaci Telford 
Contact Email: collegefairs@nku.edu 

Spalding University 
Ms. Melissa Chastain, Dean of Enrollment 
Management-Admissions 
845 South 3rd Street 
Louisville, KY 40203 
502-585-7111 
Contact: Paul Bolton & Katie Goben 
Contact Email: pbolton@spalding.edu; 
kgoben@spalding.edu 

Thomas More College 
Mr. Justin Vogel, Director of Admissions 
333 Thomas More Parkway 
Crestview Hills, KY 41017 
859-344-3307 
Contact: Leann Morgan 
Contact Email: morganl@thomasmore.edu 
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Transylvania University 
Mr. Johnnie Johnson, Interim VP for Enrollment 
& Director of Admissions 
300 North Broadway 
Lexington, KY 40508 
859-233-8242 
Contact: Johnnie Johnson 
Contact Email: admissions@transy.edu 

University of Kentucky 
Ms. Rebecca Donovan, Assistant Director of 
Admissions 
12 Funkhouser Building 
Lexington, KY 40506 
859-257-5269 
Contact: Rebecca Donovan 
Contact Email: rebecca.donovan@uky.edu 

University of Pikeville 
Mr. John Yancey, Director of Admissions 
147 Sycamore Street 
Pikeville, KY 41501 
606-218-5306 
Contact: Cory Gannon 
Contact Email: JosephGannon@upike.edu

University of Louisville 
Ms. Jenny Sawyer, Executive Director of 
Admissions 
Houchens Bldg, Room 150 
Louisville, KY 40292 
502-852-4957 
Contact: Ryan Barbauld 
Contact Email: ryan.barbauld@louisville.edu 

Union College 
Ms. Meghann Chesnut, Executive Director of 
Community Relations & Events 
310 College Street 
Barbourville, KY 40906 
606-546-1758 
Contact: Meghann Chesnut 
Contact Email: mchesnut@unionky.edu 

Western Kentucky University 
Dr. Jace Lux, Director of Office of Admissions 
1906 College Heights Blvd. 
Bowling Green, KY 42101 
270-745-2551 
Contact: Alyson Manley 
Contact Email: alyson.manley@wku.edu 




